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FG
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0.65 mm

7

2
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5.2 mm

7.9 mm

0.65 mm

1

2
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200

1.8 mm

3.0 mm

0.32 mm

4

2

200M

200

1.7 mm

2.9 mm

0.32 mm

7

2
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1.8 mm

3.2 mm

1.8 mm

3.2 mm

1.8 mm

3.2 mm

SS
Braided

SS
Braided
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Copper
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PVC
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FG FG
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Braided

SS
Braided
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IC

0.65 mm

7

2

200M

200

3.1 mm

5.6 mm

IC

0.32 mm

7

2

200M

200

1.8 mm

3.2 mm

0.65 mm

4

2

200M

200

2.7 mm

4.7 mm

SS
Braided

0.65 mm

7

2

200M

200

3.6 mm

5.7 mm

0.32 mm

7

2

200M

200

2.5 mm

3.7 mm

ICICICIC

0.32 mm

7

2

200M

105

2.4 mm

3.8 mm

PVC

PVC

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

SS
Braided

FG

FG

THERMOCOUPLE EXTENSION WIRE 

-TH 031-

Grade

Appearance

Wire Diameter

Per Roll

Temperature

MODEL NO.

Type

Inside

Middle

Outside

Cores

Strands

O.D.


